Intelligent Power Module
and Gate Drive Interface
Optocouplers
Technical Data
Features
• Performance Specified for
Common IPM Applications
over Industrial Temperature

Approval (Option 060) (Option 060)
*Technical data for these products are on separate Agilent publications.
Ordering Information
Specify Part Number followed by Option Number (if desired).
Example:
HCPL-4506#XXX
020 = UL 5000 V rms/1 minute Option** for HCPL-4506 Only.
060 = VDE0884 Option** for HCPL-4506/0466.
300 = Gull Wing Lead Option for HCPL-4506/J456, HCNW4506.
500 = Tape and Reel Packaging Option
Option data sheets are available. Contact Agilent sales representative or authorized distributor
for information.
**Combination of Option 020 and Option 060 is not available.
Description
The HCPL-4506 and HCPL-0466
contain a GaAsP LED while the
HCPL-J456 and the HCNW4506
contain an AlGaAs LED. The LED
is optically coupled to an inte-
grated high gain photo detector.
Minimized propagation delay